
Name ........................ Lloyd . H • .. Palmerton ................... . 

By :·······················:z·70·Kw.bh'."Ron"i/ •• •••••••••••••••••••• 
Address .... ................ ~.~ . ..1:J.., ... :O.ox .. h9.h::-......................... . 

. . 9. 2 
Application No. G .............. ~.---- ----- -------

Permit No. G___________ __ 7-_. __ 5 ___ . ___ _ 
• 1 62 

Certificate No. ------- -- -- -- --------~------------

FEES PAID 

Date Amount Receipt No. 

a-~.-<Pl ..... ./9-./pS ... . c:J.'f/CJ.:2.'/ ... 
. 

···········----------- .. .. ...... ............... .. .. ... .. .. .. . .. ..... ...... .. .... .. ......... . 

............................... Grants .. Pass .2 .. . 0.regQD. ................ . 
stream Index, Page No .. /..£=.:?!...£ ..... . 

.. .. ........ ...... .. .. ......... .. .. .... .... ........... .. .... ........... . ...... .. .. ...... ............... . 

____ ___ __ __ .. .... ...... ........ ................. ...... .... .. .. . ...... .. .. .. ... .. ....... ............... . 

. v.:.--:-~.<l::.(t'. .~. $1 Cert. Fee .'£!.~.~1. ... 
FEES REFUNDED 

. Mar ch 3, 1961 Date filed ................... ............................................................ . 

Priority ..................... March. 3 .•... 19?~······························· 

Action suspended until .......... ~ ~ ... .. ............. . 

Date I Amount ·1 Check No. 

................... .... .. ...... .. .... ... ·········-·--······---·- ·----········ ................ . 
ASSIGNMENTS 

Date To Whom Address Volume Page 

··-·· · ··· · ----- ···· ·-- ----· ... ...................... _ ......... .. ·-·· ··········-·····-···-······------· .. ·· .. .... .. ........ . ... . 
Returned to applicant ......................................................... . 

Date of approval ............... A.Pr.;h~.):3.., ... J9-§.~ .................. . 

CONSTRUCTION REMARKS 
Date for beginning ... ........ A .ril .. 13. ..... 1%.?. .................. . 
Date for completion ......... October .. J .1 .. J .9.9.g ................ . 

.. O. 75 . c . :f . s .• ... f r om. York .. sump __(_g§.rj,.§ ... 9.~~.?.~J .. f.9.r. ... ~I'.:r.;i,.g~:t:~!?P. .. §..D9: .. §.~ . lemental . i rri . . a tion ........ . 

. . . Q-f .60.1 Acres ........................................................................................................................ .......................................................... . 
Extended to ....................... ........... ................................... . 

Date for application of water ... ~.?.~.?P.~.~ .. :!:, ... ~9.§.J ..... . 
Extended to /0, (::..6....1. ...................... ........................... . 

PROSECUTION OF WORK 

. . ... ....... . . . ..... 9 ...... ···············u •.•••.•••••• ···································~········ ···· · ··· ······· ···· ·· ···w.· ~·r ·s ·.··························· ······························· ····· 

.:::: :: : :: :: : : : ::: ::::::: : ::::: :::: :: .:: : . ... ..... . .... ........ . . . .... . , '~<, h • ..... J;;J_,Q•~ : 'ftc :::::::::: ::::::::~::: 
Form "A" filed ...... Mc1¥-.. 1S-, ... 19.61 ................................. . 

i io ·························· .···by ·_ ··········································· 

::: ::~:: :::: i!Jdii~J;;4 iikl ... • .......... .. .................... .......... ........ -·-·········· .. ·· ·-· .. ·····-----·-··· ... ............... .. ........ .. ...... ..... .... ......... .... .... ........... .... ..................... .. .. .... . _ .. ... .... ...................................... .. .. ...... ...... ... .. .... .......................... .... .. 

FINAL PROOF ...... .. .......... .... -.............. ............................. .. ................... _ ....... _......... ...... .. ... ...... .. ............. ........ .. .. . . ... ·- ··-·· 

. JUNE 6 1966 Blank mailed ......................................................................... . 

Proof received ....................................................................... . 
. . . JULY 1 8 1966 Date certificate issued ............ ............................................. . 

Sta te Prlntint 85927 



Form A Application No.Q ... ~i. .. 'i.'k .. 
NOTICE OF BEGINNING OF CONSTRUCTION 

I, .. : .. , ............................................................. , the holder of Permit No. <'#./2.f...£. .. 
to appropriate the public waters of the state of Oregon, began the actual construction of the works described 

.. 
therein on the ....... --i. .. ~ ..... day of .. : ....... -:k:!. .. ~"!:.~ .. ~ ............................ , 1 .~: .. .. . 

Remarks; ···The· approprl::: sh ~~~e· mi.~ f:i~:g t : onstructl: n • : orf { :rmber ~ :::mp~;:,. th: - ::,o=.ork • completed 

...... zo....,,...Z-.tlt .<j' . ' ... ··· ·· .f.'(__ · ..... . .. ,..;.. .. £ .~--t .. -l . :J ... ' .... Z,···· · a ·······~ ,~. ? ....... . ....... ........................................... ................... . 
up to the date of this statement, and any additional information which may tend to show the beginning of work In good faith. 

_ m_;:J;ll~S~~:~o~ have hernunto set my hand ~~? ;) ,j(;tay of<1A.d~dr··~e·;ss4>·~·y~:~~=··; 1;··1:; e ~ 
(Signature of Applicant) -c; 

r 
State Printing 14974 

Fill out, detach, and mall to the State Engineer, Salem, Oregon, when construction work Is begun. 

FormB A 1• t · N (~ / t;Jd pp 1ca 10n o . ............... 7. .. . 

I, 

NOTICE OF COMPLETION OF CONSTRUCTION : 

~··r.?.6 ... ?.:&.~.~-!.~.!f? ... 0. ...................................... ............... , the holder of Permit N/ f1. . ./,?.:f.--?. 
to appropriate the pub~ waters of the state of Oregon, completed the construction of the works descri 

therein on the ...... ... b .. :-:. .... day of .... ............ ~l:f.4f············· ······ ······ ·· ·, 19.i/. 

Remarks· ii the wZ:!L ~':v!;~ ~~:ty~th:n ~ •• : 7b~/{~ ·!'e·;= i < ~ ~~u :.:: 7':f: ni:i'!a: nd:: ed,,p:rt h e~ propos::velopment, 

. . .............. c?-u.. ...... ~ :Wt<./4 .... . .1 .. :- ., .......... ~.&~ . . . /.~ ... a .. :..e,,.._ .-/a .. 6:~ .... --/4 .C- . '% . J. . _._.._ .. ~ ..... --. " ... ~ .'- ....... . 
should so state in order that our records may not be unnecessarily encumbered . 

....... --:1:v.!:.-?.±q_y• ~ . .. ~ .. ... t.~:!:·.~ .~~.1:)'C(··-·§:~. cy 1r.A v. ~~:.:I, ............ •············:············· ·· ···························· ···················· 

I , WIT~ SS WHEREOF, I have he eunto set my hand this .. . 3::.c, .. . day of ....... ~~~< .......... ..... , 19 . 

•••••• • ••••• • • • •• ✓ •• 1/.z .. ::?../..~~ .. ~ .'!: .. ~; ... '-:.......................................... . ... L .'.£.!/~..... . .. ~.:j. .. 1/..P..t1... .. y- .:.::.~.~'!-: .... /..~ :#..(.. 
(Signature of Applicant ) (Address) 



FormB 

, I 

FormC 
IMPORTANT-This form is a notice to the State Engineer that permittee is ready to make final proof to the extent to 

which the water has actually been applied to the intended use under the terms of the permit. Permittee is cautioned that 
Certificate of Water Right will be issued based on the extent of the quantity and use as determined by the final proof inspe inn 
and survey which will be made in response to the filing of this Form C. 

NOTE: In the case of an irrigation permit, this Form C should not be mailed to the State Engineer until all of the land 
scribed in the permit, which it is intended to irrigate under this permit at any time, has actually been irrigated. 

Fill out, detach and man to the State Engineer, Salem, Oregon, when all of the water has been applied. , ) 

Application No<.~ . .19...':I.. 
NOTICE OF COMPLETE APPLICATION OF WATER TO A BENEFICIAL USE 

I, .... LZ/.1~/?.~,/.f..?.r:-~.";. .. k .~~ ......... ........ ................. ........... ....... , the holder of Permit No. C.~ . ..1.l/ 
' to appropriate the public waters of the state of Oregon, completely applied the waters to a beneficial t 

accordance with the
7 
ter s of said permit, on the ........... ,.\ .. day of .• ... ...... le, .. L ........... ...... ........ ..... , 1 

' Remarks: ..... ~: .. ~!..:".t:~ ...... .... ?.~~~.L· .~ ... 1.f./ .. :~ ..... '4 ... - . , . !'·:!-.. ~.~ .r:.d;(..Y ..... J[ .. 7((._-:~/t{.~ .. .. . 

... !:.':.t.:~1, .. :1.~.,i ~Y.f:.t~.~~.¼.t..:K. ... tg~/.«..,Lt~<:.~.~ ... ~~~.k .. 'c?~ .. ,.c:.t.; .... ~'.:{. . .......... ~.~lt✓.P. .. C:E .. Ct!.i'l·~ ·.t.:.':':-.. J 

...... ~2,. ,,,k/'-7--, ···············•·········· ·····································••·•····································,···························································· 
IN TNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this . ./. .. ,'-..... day of ...... C£.k_l?-::-. ................. , 

......... ............. 7J~/q7h;t-u ... [0......................................... . ........ '7,.J .tJ .. , .. 
1

~t< .. /Ct-· .... Jc- d f ..... /~d~.4- ... . 
(Signature of Applicant) (Address) 



Form B Application No. G .. ~/Y...~ 
NOTICE OF COMPLETION OF CONSTRUCTION 

I, •••• •• a--c/£4, •••• // ...... ... l .. b t -c..e:.?,. . ... ··································• the holder of Permit No. 1. ..... . ?. ... :s ....... 

to appropriate the u lie waters of the state of Oregon, completed the construction of the works described 

0 

therei~:::::s~··~· ... ··········02 day l ~ ··o-A ·········;···2o·······~·•·············: ~9······:: · , - . . ~ . 
Ctd......... . . ........................... ~ ... ,dl. ............ .. .!.. .. q_~j_ctf:., .. /.2-r _I d~laf', .. J. ' ~ t .7 c • .... /ev--u.. ,-~ --.t.- U the works have less capacity than described In the permit / or you have definitely ab doned par t of the proposed dev~l~·P·m·· · ·· ·t······· 

4) ';l!f. t en . YOU 

;i;~~d··,;.;· s~~ ~ · ; ~ ;r th;t· o;;;· ~~c·· ds~/1tt~f, ~~~i:i~" ; t ~be~ed.;, / ~ 4.ftY:~ ... :,;,.~rtF,······ ········; ······ 

L~<Ud:
4

-SY-~~~F,::: : h~:::::::~ ~~G\,i~":; • da;':~t:t~:~-;,, 
•···· ·······~ ·'···1 · .... ~ .~~(§£:. . ... A.(../.--:-.';._ .... lf.-<?:,:!: ......... !.C .... ¼~ e -~ .... :a ... I. J. '/)f. 

(Sl&nature of Appllca;;t) ••• (Address) 

Fill out, detach, and mall to the State Engineer, Salem, Oregon, when construction work ls completed. 

FormC 
IMPORTANT-This form is a notice to the State Engineer that permittee is ready to make final proof to the extent to 

which the water has actually been applied to the intended use under the terms of the permit. Permitee is cautioned that 
Certificate of Water Right will be issued based on the extent of the quantity and use as determined by the final proof inspection 
and survey which will be made in response to the filing of this Form C. 

NOTE: In the case of an irrigation permit, this Form C should not be mailed to the State Engineer until all of the land de­
scribed in the permit, which it is intended to irrigate under this permit at any time, has actually been irrigated. 

Flll out, detach and mail to the State Engineer, Salem, Oregon 97310, when all of the water has been applied. 
r. I 1tz., 

Application No ........ . .. . /:1: .... . I tJ. J 
l..,.: l 
, ; . NOTICE OF COMPLETE APPLICATION OF WATER TO A BENEFICIAL USE 

l : I, .................... ·· / ····~·Y..~.!:.:.:?. .. .. f'.~ .~ .? . .... !. ........................................... , the holder of Permit No. 1 .. :: .. ,~.: f f 
C'--1 ~to ~ppropriate the public waters of the state of Oregon, completely applied the waters to a beneficial use in 

. ! • 
• ac~ordance with the terms of said permit, on the ........ t .......... day of ................ . £. ... s(:<":.f-.-.t. .. ···-· ········ ···• 19 ~ ..... . 
, • Remarks: .~:! . ...... :k .. "." ... ... !t. .. !:t . .......... :?_. t:-. .. ~ ......... J..1. ...... -: .... 1. ... :_.... ..~ ... ~.J..; ...... :.t.~.h s,._.. .. ... s! 1 .... !tf.. 

t 1 -,, .. ,,,Fr , ....,, / /. /c</;';-..-, f'_ z;;;/,,,, o--c ,. " ,,L l',1- ,·(,, d 1 ~" '! ,(/,t:,.,v..., .'.(_ • I!- o 

.... .. l. . r " ' ff .. i, c.f .i ... r,_;f .. • .... :...£ '' .... j -~ .. / ,v,d_ v l,'<//r-L.I,, l'W,-l£ .. ... W-d,J< -;1 Cl. ... u-.u-: · . d . 6. .. ' .. / ..... .' ....................... ( 
f I / ' .,,.t:..- I I 

-<WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this ......... ~ ..... day of ........ L .. <: ...................... , 19~: .. -:C .. 

.............. ' .. 1:-i{ (1-t,/J .. t, .. { i,( ... ....... . ..... ..... ..... .. . ..... .. . .... ... . .. . ........ :2 . .7 __) . .. { . i. .. e.• . . /( l . . . .. . /_•··· · · · ····· .,;}: _ v . . ! .. -1 ..'. . .. e 
(Signature of Applicant) 



Permit A-4M-5-64 

of 270 lCubli lload, 

STATE OF OREGON 
COUNTY OF J~PIIDI 

Proof of Appropriation of Water 

LtOm B. PADml'l'()lJ 

, State of One · 
has applied beneficially the waters of 
Y ka 

a tributary of Caria Cree~ (App g tie RiYar) 
~ Jrdgat1on Dt 39.9 aoree 

SP• l2908-119 

6- -1 qt.{2,_ 

for the purpose of 

under Permit No. 0-178,S of the State Engineer, and that the use of said waters has been 
completed under the terms of said permit; that the priority of the 
right dates from Jlu,ch )• 1961 

that the amount of water for the purposes aforesaid, has been actually beneficially used in the 
amount of 

SO Ollb!e '°" per aecont 

or its equivalent in case of rotatio_1!i measured at the point of diversion from the stream. 
The point of diversion is located in the SW'f• Section l61 T. 37 S.,, 1t. S V. , W.., R. 
Diftl"lian point, looa 150 ten South UIS )10 feet !ut &• ti. v¼ mmmt-.:, 
Sect1ml6. 

The amount of water used for irrigation, together with the amount secured under any other 
right existing for the same lands, shall be limited to one-eightieth of one cubic foot per second 
per acre, v it, equivaleut tor -.ch acre iri-'1gated and ahall be ~ Uaite4 
to a cllven1 of not o exceed It acrw feet per acre tor each acre irrigate4 
am't.m the irr1gat1a ••u 11t flt each ,-r"J 

and shall 
conform to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer. 

A description of the place of use under the right, and to which such right is appurtenant, is 
as follows: 

I have read the above and foregoing proof of appropriation of water; I know the contents 
thereof, and that the facts therein stated are true. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this L.!'5-day o~ ··· . . , 

19.k..t . 



T.37S. R.5 W.W.M. 

FINAL PROOF SURVEY 
UNDER 

Application No . . G:: .l9~.2. Permit No . . G.::.1.7.8.5 
IN NAME OF 

................... .LLOYD ... H ... J:~ALM.E.RT.O.N .............. . 

Surveyed April.. . .2.7. 196.5 .. , by .R.t.S ... S.te.lmt.r... 
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DESCRIPTION SHEET 

See page l for vesting and encumbrances. if any. 

Description of the tract of land which is the subject of this re 

1 l, 

Order No. 



Ll:>yd :1. Palmerton 
270 Kubli R::>ad 
Grants Pass, Ortg::>n 

Dear :.,,.r . Palmerton: 

June 16, 1966 

This will ackn:mled~e receipt ::> f the signed pr::>of :>f the 
pr::>p::>scd certificate in connecti:m with y::>ur permit nwnber 
G-1785. 

If you will n::,w subMit t he certificate l~ecord ing fee of 
$1.JO, we will be able to issue the c::>nfirming certificate . 

?NB:sfr 

Very truly y:mrs, 

CHRIS L • . FEELER 
State Engineer 

By 
:.yr:m V. Bish 
~ssistant 

G-1942 



11:>yd H. almcrt:>n 
270 Kubli o d 
Grants Pass, eg:>n 

ear 'r . 'n.lmcr :m: 

STATE OF OREGON 
STATE ENGINEER 

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 

!516 PUBLIC SERVICE BUILDING 

SALEM 97310 

June 6, 1966 

Enclosed is the final proof in connection with the 
incomplete water right represented by your permit No. -1785 . 

The data contained in the proof, which is based on 
an inspection and survey of your project made by a representa­
tive of this department, defines the extent to which your water 
right has been completed within the terms of your permit. The 
proof should be dated and signed by you and retumed to this 
office. 

Upon receipt of the proof, properly executed and 
accompanied by the statutory recording fee of Sl, a certificate 
of water right will be issued confirming the right thereunder 
and, after being recorded in the county records, will be for­
warded to you. 

Form 117 

Enclosure 

sfr 

Ver:, truly yours, 

er~/:»'~ 
CHRIS L. \\BEELER 
State Engineer 



STATE OF OREGON 
STATE ENGINEER 

1516 PUBLIC SERVICE BUILDING 

SALEM 10 

October -Z, , 1964 

Hr. IJ.oyd H • almerton 
270 - ubli Road 
Grants P ss , Or gen 
Gentlemens 

RaP"aJI TO 

FIL• No. G-)942 

This will aclmowledge receipt of your notice to the 
effect that complete application of water has been me.de under 
permit No. 1785. 

Pursuant to your report and in line vi th the general 
practice of this office, a survey will be ma.de at a later date. 

After this survey, proof may be ma.de and certificate 
issued covering the actual use of water as found by the engineer. 
In case of irrigation, any lands described in the permit that 
have not been irrigated will be automatically eliminated from 
the water right. 

In the meantime, the permit which you hold will be 
valid evidence of the wter right in question so long as you 
continue to use the water. 

Fonn 128 

Very truly yours, 

£/.,:¥~ 
CHRIS L. WEELER 
State Engineer 



::r. Floyd • :,a1 rton 
Rout.o 4, Box 49' 
Grants Pass , Oregon 

.~. tlt:Jerton: 

October 15 . 1964 

'! ;'c reee1:ved your noti of co lete ap_ ,l i c .::i.tion o£ ter to 
beneficial use . I noti the.t tJ e notice is dated October 10, 1~. 

ed. that t e eo letion date of your t w s October 1 , 
1964. I! et Uy completed t irrigation of the laoo on or 
before Oeto r 1 , 1964, you should so indicate on the enclos form 
and resub:nit it to t hl.s offi • 

1£ the lam as not irrigated on or fore Octo r 1, 1964, you 
should mak a cation to t e state :::n,g eer .for - extension of the 
a plication. 

,nclosure 

COB:lja 

e truly yours , 

Ci IS L. WI!EEIER 
S te Engineer 

c. . Bartels 
Assistant 



September 24, 1963 

Mr. Lloyd H. Palmerton 
Route 4, Box 494 
Grants Pass, Oregon 

Dear Mr. Palmerton: 

Your application for an extension of time for complete 
application of water under permit No. G-1785 indicates reasonable 
diligence has been exercised toward completion of the project; 
therefore the time is being extended to October 1, 1964. 

eh 

Very truly yours, 

CR IT 3 L. JlLIBLBR 
State Engineer 

By 
James w. Carver, Jr., Assistant 

G-1942 



Application No . ..... G.~.19.42 ... . 

Application for Extension of Time 

To the State Engineer of Oregon: 

I, ... !..Lt .. '(-••t •/£.-.. ~ .................. , of ./?.!t .Y.~ ... /~-~ .... 1/. ... 9. ... ~/. .~.~~~.t/4 

state of ... .... (¼ .......... : .................... ....... .. .. ... .. , am the owner and holder of Permit No . . -2..-::./..7.f..S.. .... , to 

appropriate the public waters of the state of Oregon. 

Under the terms and conditions of said permit, construction work is required to be completed on or 

before ..... (;£,d.-, .. 1.. ................... .. ....................... , 19.6..~and complete application of water is required to be 

made on or before ....... ~ . ... '<': .• •• / ........ ............................... .. , 1~ 3 .. 

I have heretofore done the following work described under said permit during the past year: 

and did the following work prior to last year: .. .......... ............................ ............................................................ .. ..... ..... . 

............... 
17 

..................... ~ .... /.. .. ~.<i. .. Ltf: . . ~ . ... ···~ ···~ ··· ·r ..................... .................... . 

···; 4~ 4&/4 ~~~~ ~, / ?µ 0:?"'7-44~.t:. ......... . 
&.d .. a .~ ....... J .--'.J .. /-f.P .. '!t-~"r ..... Jv ' ... ~¥'-'/t<fa! .. . / ... "o. ✓

1 

..... ✓ .. 3 .',¥-...................... . 
~ , ; 

... . ?.~ ... ~ ,:.,. .. ~. .. ... a.:E~.f.fs..~::-:~ .. £ .~ .~; .......... /..f...t?.4.~ ... ~~.t.; ... a~ .. h:1.7.u:/et: 

costing $~ .2..5" .. ~ ..... , and I estimate the cost of completion to be $2 .L~~ .. ~ ······• 

I have heretofore used water under said permit to the following extent: .... ~L/~t~ .... . 

..... e~~,;~ .. z? ... ~~ ... ~ .W.. ........ f4<--?.~J..,f.Q. ................................. : ................... . 

{ 
complete construction work } . . . . . 

I am unable to make-eemplete eppliceHQfl of J:1mte11 w1thm the required time, for the following 
(Strike out phrase not applicable) 

reasons, to wit: ~f / 9.fk j~4¢<k~- a.A ... . ... .. . ..... . .... . ... _ 

..... ~:: ... .. . . .. ... w.16,~~I... . ~Z.✓. ... ~~~~~ .. ia.. .. ~ ....... ~ ... -&~t ... ~~ ..... '. ... • 

··~~.d..~~./~r..~ .~ ........... ... ~·· ·ci~~,, ······· ./..·~ ·<f.3 .............. = ..................... ;. · - -

(U additional i;pace Is required , attach separate sheet) 

(A fee of $2.00 for each permit involved must accompany this application.) 

(OVER) ~ ~ k~ A.. ? 

£7- ~ G✓ (~) 



WHEREFORE, I ask that the State Engineer extend the time for the 

{ ~~;~=~~rk} under said permit to ... ... Q . .... ....... ~ ..... / ..................................... , 19.~ .J 
(Strike out phrase not applicable) 

AFFIDAVIT OF APPLICANT 
~ • 

STATE OF ·················· ··~ ····················•··· i ss. 
County ofA.~ .......................... \ 

I, K.L ............... ~.~~·~ ········ ·· ············, being first duly sworn, depose and say that I have 
read the above and foregoing application for extension of time; that I know the contents thereof, and the 
facts stated therein are true. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this ........ b., . .!.: .... day of ... .. -S;;j?.-1._<:/;.r.J..~ 

• "-3 ...... ............... ....................................... , 19 .... ·• 

~;✓ - L v ................... , ...... ···························· ··· ······················· ··············· 

~ bed and sworn to before me this ... z;;_ .7/ ..... day of ..... ~ . . .. .Z~~r. ............... , 19.~ .. ?. 

••••• ••••••• ••• ••• • ~~······························· 
c for Oregon 

My commission expires .... ~'!-. ... ./ ......... !f..eff..Z. .. . 

[Notarial Seal] 

state Printing 36920 



~ 

September 16, 1963 

Mr. Lloyd H. Palmerton 
Route 4, Box 494 
Grants Pass, Oregon 

Dear Mr. Palmerton: 

This will acknowledge your application for an 
extension of time limits under your water right permit 
No. · G-1785, and payment of fees in the amount of $2 for 'Which 
our reciept No. 39591 was handed to you. 

The application does not disclose whether you have 
acquired all of the equipment -necessary to the intended use 
of water or what portion of the equipment you may have 
acquired, and does not disclose the number of acres that have 
been beneficially irrigated to date. 

The application is therefore retumed herewith so -
you may add the additional information. 

JWC:eh 

enclosures 

Very truly yours, 

CHRIS L. lt.HEELER 
State Engineer 

By 
James W. Carver, Jr., Assistant 

G-1942 
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IJ.oyd 
Rt. 4, 
Grants 

ar fr. 

·ta.v 25, 1961 

-
rtons 

This will aclmovledge r coipt of a notice of in­
ning ot construction and also a notice of c let iond.' conatruc-
tion• in connection with pennit n r G-1785. notice of 
beg~ of constructi n indicate inn:1~ prior to 
dat spe(?ified in the mit. notice of c letion of 
c instruction you have stat d that th p iDg eq ent will 
be instal.J.ed later. Construction cannot be considered can­
plete until you :ve obtained then c sary equipment; to ir-

• te the land; so ·I believe this notice ould be withheld. 

The date for ca:npletion of construction is Octo r 
1, 1962 which allows you conaiderab t . lhen the 
constructi n iD COIJ lete a notice ould be sub:nitted. I 

cl ing t r form for your quired. 

TJ:kr 
Enclosure 

1 "B" fom 

V 

Very tney yours, 

mas . ST lIEY 
St ate Engineer 

By 
Trevor Jone , istant 

0-1942 
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Hr. Lloyd H. PalL'lerton 
Rt. 4, Box 494 
Grants ss, Oregon 

Dear Mr. P erton: 

March 16, 1961 

. This will aclmowledge receipt of your letter dated 
ch 13, 1961. 

Your application number 1942 ldll. nov be considered 
tor approval by issuance ot a permit with the next group. 

b 

Very truly yours, 

LE' 'IS A. STANLEY 
State Engineer 

By 
• alter n . Perry, Assistant 

G-1942 
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71' . Lloyd TI . Palmerton 
Rt. 4, Box 494 
Grants ss, Oregon 

Dear • Palmerton: 

9. 1961 

This dll aclmow.edge receipt of your l etter dated 
1arch 1, 1961, submitting an application for a permit to appro­

priate 0.75 cubic foot of ter per second fr York Sump for 
th irrigation of 6o. l acres, print of a map, legal description 
and fees in the s of 19.65 for l1hich our receipt numbered 
28928 iz enclo • 

Your appl ication imich has been examined and filed 
a provi by la under file mu ber G-1942 appears to be in 
a form ... atisfactory to be consid reel :for appr<mll. . During the 
e • tin of your application, it s noted that a r-lght. 
r or the irrigation of 13 ere in the I •1 

, 30 er s in the 
4 S '~ of Section .36 and 6 acres in the ,¼ SEJ.. of Sect.ion 35 

all in Towru;hip 37 Sou h, Range 5 :est from th tera or th 
Apple ate River under a pri ri :y- date of F b-u,-.-r, 1899 is 
evidenced by a Yater right certificate corded in Vol 13, 
P e 16256, State Record of ater Right Certificates. If this 
certificate right has not be n bandon d or lot l>y nu.se for 
five or more c nsecutiTe yuars, the ·t i su in ap,n'l"lrnnll 

of your application number G- 1942 must bet r th ppropriation 
or uater for suppl ental irrigation of 49 ere~ and th primary 
irrig tion o? ll. l acres. 

Furth r action tol-18.l"d approval of your application 
will be withheld pending your advisement as to the status of 
the certificate right. 

!in>:mgb 
Enclosure 

Very truly yours, 

US A • STAHLEY 
State Engl neer 

By 
raiter ll. Perry, Assistant 

G-1942 
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Name 

Address 

Source of water supply 

Use 

Point of diversion 

Abstract of Permit No. 
~ 

Application No. Certificate No. 

• ot i. 
c~ 3t.;.~ 4 

.,.., .... !']ml 

iw.Ti'~er of acres 

• J p L-c-~,.k__J; 1 s () ' s ..:: Io'£-~ .. ..,.,.., + ~..::... \~ Xi ~ ~ . 3 ,. 
DESCRIPTION OF LAND TO BE IRRIGATED OR PLACE OF USE 

Twp, Range Sec. NE¼ NW¼ SW¼ SE¼ 
NE~!,, NW\!,, SW~!,, SE~!,, NE ~!,, NW~~ SW \!,, SE~!,, NE\!,, NW~!,, SW~{a SE\~ NE~!,, NW~!,, SW~!,, -- .. - . ·- + ., , - # "' 

~,, 
--:36-- -- . .,e-.A.Ac•" -

- -- . -- -- -~-- ~ . .. --,_, __ . ... ,., . ... --· . -__ .., -.. -- - .. ,, - , .. .,,. ··~ 
-r,6 -s--

~ - - ---
- · --

3 :5 S" 
.s ~ f.::t Nt ~ I ~ t: Cf ll \J ~: I! 75 5-,,.; N ~ k. . <;:j = k. ··- I Ii-\ r 1. ;J 1:7 µ O 

3, S<., v~ Nl "...-t; c:: 1-r~- ' J:" J:' Nt""; NE -

SE\~ 

VII p 3 

C ·1 6 2 

v'- 4 pi 
C-"4 

r 

)) 0 
:> 

~R JI 

v-i½ Sli'. ·¾ ~ Al E --01~ 

Priority date 

Amount of water 

N 

Time limit to begin construction 

Time limit to complete construction 

;.) 

extended to 
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~ 
MX( 2 5 1965 

ST"TE E C EER 
SALEM. OREGON May 24, 1965 

Report on final proof survey permit# G-1785, 
application #G- 1942 in the name of Lloyd H. Palmerton, 
New address 270 Kubli Road, Grants Pass, Oregon . 

Water used for irrigation . 

Point of diversion is a well 10x85 1 5 1 deep , located 
150 1 Sand 310 1E of the W quarter corner of Section 36, 
being within the NW¼ of the SW¼ of Section 36, twp . 37 S, 
range 5 WWM . 

There are 2 pumps and motors . 

1 - 2½ x 3 11 Rain- 0- Flow model 2½W- 10- 2, 
direct connected t o a 10 HP 3530 RPM 220/440 V 
General electric motor model 5K4254 x AlYl 

2 - 2 11x2 1T Rain-0- Flow model l½ W-5 - 2 pump direct 
connected to a 5 HP 2450 RPM 230/ V General Electric 
motor model 5KC215JG14A 

12 - 40 1 joints 4 11 aluminum 
50 40 1 11 3 I! I! 

15 - 10 ! Tl 3 TT I! 

45 - Rainbird #40 1/8 x 3/ 16 sprinklers 

24 . 9 acres in the NW .1 of SW¼ of Sec . 36 
11 . 8 !I swl of NW¼ of Sec 36 

2 . 8 Tl NE¼ of SE 11 of Sec 35 
. 4 II SE¼ NE¼ of Section 35 

All in township 37 s, range 5 WWM, Josephine County, Oregon 

--re~ t8 ~ 
Robert B. Steimer 
Watermaster, District #14 
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